
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group S13-001

Fri, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Electric Pulse Technology  Lototskiy A.P.  K-211
Sat, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Life Safety  Pripachkin D.A.  E-214
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Physical Principles of High Current Electronics  Gorbunov M.A.  A-226
Mon, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Macrobody Accelerators  Shkolnikov E.Y.  V-201
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Elect Principles of Structure and Design of High-Power Electrophysics Installations

 Lvov E.I.  V-205
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Elect Structure and Design of High-Power Pulsed Electrical Installations

 Lvov E.I.  V-205
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Quantum Radiophysics  Larkin A.I.  K-1119
Tue, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Management and Marketing  Silenko A.N.  B-100
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Principles of Beam Fusion Energy  Hlestkov Y.A.  V-201
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Materials Science  Novozhilov A.E.  V-201
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Scientific Research Work  Shkolnikov E.Y., Suhanova L.A., Maslennikov S.P.

 dep.8
Wed, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Principles of High Current Electronics  Gorbunov M.A.  V-201
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Macrobody Accelerators  Shkolnikov E.Y.  V-201
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electric Pulse Technology  Lototskiy A.P.  B-221
Thu, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Principles of Structure and Design of High-Power Electrophysics Installations

 Lvov E.I.  V-205
Thu, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Structure and Design of High-Power Pulsed Electrical Installations

 Lvov E.I.  V-205


